
Бальный журнал

2021-22

ПИ(б)-1-21  1-семестр  2-семестр

Кыргызск
ий язык 
(базовый) 
1 и 

литератур
а (4-кред)

Кыргызск
ий язык 
(професси
ональный) 
1 и 

литератур
а (4-кред)

Русский 
язык 

(базовый) 
(4-кред)

Русский 
язык 

(професси
ональный) 
(4-кред)

Английски
й язык в 
Программ
ной 

инженери
и (4-кред)

Основы 
коммуник
ации при 
командно
й работе 
ПИ (2-
кред)

Информат
ика (для 
программ
ных 

инженеро
в) (4-
кред)

Основы 
конструир
ования 
ПО (4-
кред)

Введение 
в 

программ
ную 

инженери
ю (4-кред)

Операцио
нные 
системы 
(4-кред)

Физическа
я 

культура 
и спорт

Кыргызск
ий язык 
(базовый) 
2 и 

литератур
а (4-кред)

Кыргызск
ий язык 
(професси
ональный) 
2 и 

литератур
а (4-кред)

Манасове
дение (2-
кред)

Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Зачет Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен

1 Азамат уулу Бекмамат 5    4    4    4    3    4    3    5     зач 5    5    
2 Бабанова Перизат Асанбековна 5    5    5    5    3    4    4    5     зач 5    5    
3 Бактыбеков Санжар Бактыбекович 3    3    3    3    4    3    3     зач 4    4    
4 Бакытбекова Марал Бакытбековна 4    5    4    3    4    5     зач 5    4    
5 Берикбаева Перизат 5    4    5    4    4    4    5     зач 5    4    
6 Газизов Рахим Рафикович 3    5    3    4    3    3    3    3     зач 3    4    
7 Гуляев Александр Владимирович 3    5    3    4    3    4    4    5     зач 4    3    
8 Жаныбеков Улукбек Бакытбекович 3    5    4    4    3    4    3    4     зач 4    3    
9 Ибрагимов Кямран Шухратович 3    5    5    3    3    3    3    3     зач 4    3    
10 Исмаилова Асел Болотбековна 3    5    5    5    5    3    4     зач 5    4    
11 Каскеев Рамазан Таалайбекович 5    5    5    3    5    4    5     зач 5    4    
12 Ким Полина Юрьевна 5    4    5    
13 Кубатбеков Абай Кубатбекович 5    5    5    5    5    5    5    5     зач 5    5    
14 Курбанов Ясынжан Абдузафарович 3    5    4    3    3    3    3    3     зач 3    4    
15 Ларионов Артем Романович 5    5    4    5    4    5    5    5     зач 5    5    
16 Максатбек кызы Адинай 5    4    5    3     зач 5    5    
17 Нургазина Айдана Асхатовна 5    5    5    5    3    5     зач 3    3    
18 Нурманбетов Асман Алымович 5    5    5    5    5    5    5    5     зач 5    5    
19 Самарбекова Айкан Самарбековна 5    5    4    5    3    5    н/я 4     зач 4    5    
20 Сейдимамбетов Адилет Рамисович 4    4    4    4    4    н/я н/я н/я  зач 4    4    
21 Темирбекова Даткайым Илиясовна 5    5    5    5    5    5    4    4     зач 5    5    
22 Токтобеков Кылымбек Бактыбекович
23 Торогелди уулу Доолоталы 3    4    3    3    4    3    3     зач 3    3    
24 Усубалиев Мурас Омурбаевич 5    5    5    5    5    5    5    5     зач 5    4    
25 Халмуратова Азада Абдамитовна 5    5    5    4    4    4     зач 5    5    
26 Шелудько Артем Юрьевич 5    5    5    5    5    5    5    5     зач 5    5    
27 Эрнисбеков Азирет Эрнисбекович 5    5    4    5    4    5    3    4     зач 5    3    



2021-22 2022-
23

2023-
24

2024-
25

ПИ(б)-1-21  2-семестр

Проектир
ование 
ПО 1 (4-
кред)

Структуры 
и 

алгоритм
ы 

обработки 
данных (4
-кред)

Функцион
ально-
ориентиро
ванное 
(структур
ное) 

проектиро
вание ПО 

/ 
Алгоритми
ческий 
язык 1 (6-
кред)

Основы 
формальн
ых 

специфик
аций ПО 1 

/ 
Математи
ка (для 
программ
ных 

инженеро
в) (6-
кред)

Web-
дизайн (4-
кред)

Проектир
ование 
мобильны
х 

приложен
ий (Java и 
Android) 
(4-кред)

Физическа
я 

культура 
и спорт

Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Экзамен Зачет

1 Азамат уулу Бекмамат 5    5    3    5    5     зач 4    н/у -
2 Бабанова Перизат Асанбековна 5    5    4    5    5     зач 5    н/у -
3 Бактыбеков Санжар Бактыбекович 5    4    5    3     зач 3    4    4    
4 Бакытбекова Марал Бакытбековна 3    3    4     зач  зач 4    4    
5 Берикбаева Перизат 3    3    3    5     зач 3    4    -
6 Газизов Рахим Рафикович 3    3    3    4    3     зач 3    н/я -
7 Гуляев Александр Владимирович 5    4    5    3    5     зач 4    5    -
8 Жаныбеков Улукбек Бакытбекович 4    4    4    4    5     зач - 3    -
9 Ибрагимов Кямран Шухратович 3    3    3    4    3     зач 4    3    -
10 Исмаилова Асел Болотбековна 4    3    4    4     зач 3    - -
11 Каскеев Рамазан Таалайбекович 3    3    4    4     зач  зач 4    
12 Ким Полина Юрьевна - 4    -
13 Кубатбеков Абай Кубатбекович 5    5    5    5    5     зач 5    5    -
14 Курбанов Ясынжан Абдузафарович н/я 3    3    3    3     зач 3    4    -
15 Ларионов Артем Романович 5    5    5    5    5     зач 5    н/у -
16 Максатбек кызы Адинай 3     зач  зач 3    -
17 Нургазина Айдана Асхатовна 3    5     зач 4    4    -
18 Нурманбетов Асман Алымович 5    5    5    5    5     зач 4    5    -
19 Самарбекова Айкан Самарбековна 3    н/я 3    3    3     зач 3    3    
20 Сейдимамбетов Адилет Рамисович н/я н/я н/я н/я н/я  зач  зач -
21 Темирбекова Даткайым Илиясовна 5    5    4    5    5     зач - н/у -
22 Токтобеков Кылымбек Бактыбекович -
23 Торогелди уулу Доолоталы 3    3    3    3    3     зач - - -
24 Усубалиев Мурас Омурбаевич 3    4    4    4    5     зач 4    4    -
25 Халмуратова Азада Абдамитовна 5    4    3    4    5     зач н/у - -
26 Шелудько Артем Юрьевич 5    5    5    5    5     зач 5    - -
27 Эрнисбеков Азирет Эрнисбекович 5    3    3    3    5     зач 5    н/у -


